@
———EsTD. D@D 1816

SHEPPY’S

HOUSE OF CIDER

LUNCH MENU
Lite Bites

Soup of the day V (GF available on request)

Poached gnocchi mixed with tomato, basil, wilted spinach and chilli, finished with pecorino VG
Dorset Blue cheese, Sheppy’s cider poached pear and pecan salad with balsamic dressing V
West Country smoked trout fillet with horseradish cream and crusty bread

Sheppy’s Main Dishes

Arthur’s pie of the day served with roasted new potatoes and winter vegetables in a rich gravy
Grilled salmon fillet with lemon butter and dill sauce, roasted new potatoes and vegetables
Cider, mustard and brown sugar-cured ham, topped with two free range eggs and served

with chips and tomato

Slow roasted belly of pork with dauphinoise potatoes, vegetables and a cream and cider sauce
Sheppy’s Longhorn burger on a brioche bun with a spicy tomato chutney and skin on fries

Upgrade sweet potato fries £2.50
Add butcher’s bacon £1.50
Add cheese £1.50

Sheppy’s cider battered cod with pea and mint puree, chips and homemade tartare sauce GF
Homemade risotto cake finished with wild rocket leaves, tomato and caper meze

Add chargrilled chicken breast £2.95

Add grilled salmon fillet £4.25

Sandwich or toasted ciabatta with a dressed salad and coleslaw
Malted grain, white or gluten free bread available

Barbers Cheddar cheese with Sheppy’s Gold Medal cider chutney
Cider mustard and brown sugar cured ham with tomato and grainy mustard mayonnaise
Tuna and Barber’s Cheddar cheese

Sides

Side of sweet potato fries
Side of vegetables

Side of chips

Cider battered onion rings

Dessert

A choice of homemade desserts are available from the specials board

GF gluten free V vegetarian VG vegan

Served between 12:00 noon and 3.00 pm
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£6.50
£8.00
£7.95
£8.25

£14.50
£16.95

£13.95
£15.95
£12.50

£13.95
£12.50

£7.50
£7.50
£8.00

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00




