

## **LUNCH MENU**

## **Lite Bites**

Soup of the day V (GF available on request) Poached gnocchi mixed with tomato, basil, wilted spinach and chilli, finished with pecorino VG Dorset Blue cheese, Sheppy's cider poached pear and pecan salad with balsamic dressing V West Country smoked trout fillet with horseradish cream and crusty bread		£6.50 £8.00 £7.95 £8.25
Sheppy's Main Dishes		
Arthur's pie of the day served with roasted new potatoes and winter vegetables in a rich gravy		£14.50
Grilled salmon fillet with lemon butter and dill sauce, roasted new potatoes and vegetables		£16.95
Cider, mustard and brown sugar-cured ham, topped with two free range eggs and served		
with chips and tomato		£13.95
Slow roasted belly of pork with dauphinoise potatoes, vegetables and a cream and cider sauce		£15.95
Sheppy's Longhorn burger on a brioche bun with a spicy to	·	£12.50
Upgrade sweet potato fries	£2.50	
Add butcher's bacon	£1.50	
Add cheese $\pm 1.50$ Sheppy's cider battered cod with pea and mint puree, chips and homemade tartare sauce GF		£13.95
Homemade risotto cake finished with wild rocket leaves, tomato and caper meze		£12.50
Add chargrilled chicken breast	£ 2.95	112.50
Add grilled salmon fillet	£ 4.25	
Sandwich or toasted ciabatta with a dressed salad and coleslaw		
Malted grain, white or gluten free bread available		
Barbers Cheddar cheese with Sheppy's Gold Medal cider chutney		£7.50
Cider mustard and brown sugar cured ham with tomato and grainy mustard mayonnaise		£7.50
Tuna and Barber's Cheddar cheese		£8.00
Sides		
Side of sweet potato fries		£4.00
Side of vegetables		£3.50
Side of chips		£3.50
Cider battered onion rings		£3.00

## Dessert

A choice of homemade desserts are available from the specials board

GF gluten free V vegetarian VG vegan
Served between 12:00 noon and 3.00 pm
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS